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Electric DELUXE BLACK KETTLE Soup Warmer
♦♦ Includes customizable magnetic label holder, plus a 
variety of pre-printed soup name labels

Electric Stainless Steel KETTLE Soup Warmer
♦♦ Includes suction-grip label holder

The extra large kettle-style soup warmers keep contents 
at safe serving temperatures for hours, great for serving 
all day long.

♦♦Up to 10-quart capacity
♦♦Adjustable heat control keeps contents at a safe serving 
temperature without overcooking
♦♦ Stainless steel hinged lid features extra-large ladle slot; 
hinges allow cover to remain attached while opened 
and closed when in service with no drips
♦♦ Sets include a removable 18/8 stainless steel bain marie 
inner pot
♦♦Double-wall insulated construction allows outer surface 
to stay cool-to-touch

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

ESW-70

ESW-66

ESW-INS

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightLength Depth Height
13-3/16"
(335mm)

13-3/16"
(335mm)

15"
(381mm) 120V~60Hz, 400W, 3.6A NEMA 5-15P 13.14 lbs

(5.96 kgs)

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightLength Depth Height
13-3/16"
(335mm)

13-3/16"
(335mm)

15"
(381mm) 110V~50/60Hz, 400W, 3.6A NEMA 5-15P 12.39 lbs

(5.62 kgs)

Electric KETTLE 
Soup WarmerS

EXTRA LARGE 
LADLE SLOT

insh-7

EWS-Series

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ESW-66 Black Kettle Soup Warmer Set Set 1

ESW-INS S/S Insert Pot for ESW-66 Each 2

INSH-7 Hinged Cover for ESW-INS Each 6/24

ESW66-P38 Replacement Knob Each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ESW-70 S/S Kettle Soup Warmer Set Set 1
ESW70-INS S/S Insert for ESW-70 Each 2
INSH-7 Hinged Cover for ESW70-INS Each 6/24
ESW70-P6 Replacement Knob Each 1
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