The extra large kettle-style soup warmers keep contents at safe serving temperatures for hours, great for serving all day long.

- Up to 10-quart capacity
- Adjustable heat control keeps contents at a safe serving temperature without overcooking
- Stainless steel hinged lid features extra-large ladle slot; hinges allow cover to remain attached while opened and closed when in service with no drips
- Sets include a removable 18/8 stainless steel bain marie inner pot
- Double-wall insulated construction allows outer surface to stay cool-to-touch
- One year parts and labor warranty

ELECTRIC KETTLE SOUP WARMERS





ESW-70

ELECTRIC STAINLESS STEEL KETTLE SOUP WARMER

Includes suction-grip label holder

13-3/16" 13-3/16"	SIONS	POWER	PLUG	SHIP	
LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	POWER	PLUG	WEIGHT
, .		15" (381mm)	120V~60Hz, 400W, 3.6A	NEMA 5-15P	13.14 lbs (5.96 kgs)

/ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
ESW-70	S/S Kettle Soup Warmer Set	Set	1
ESW70-INS	S/S Insert for ESW-70	Each	2
INSH-7	Hinged Cover for ESW70-INS	Each	6/24
ESW70-P6	Replacement Knob	Each	1



ELECTRIC DELUXE BLACK KETTLE SOUP WARMER

 Includes customizable magnetic label holder, plus a variety of pre-printed soup name labels

OVERALL DIMENSIONS			POWER	PLUG	SHIP
LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FOWER	PLUG	WEIGHT
13-3/16" (335mm)	13-3/16" (335mm)	15" (381mm)	110V~50/60Hz, 400W, 3.6A	NEMA 5-15P	12.39 lbs (5.62 kgs)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
ESW-66	Black Kettle Soup Warmer Set	Set	1
ESW-INS	S/S Insert Pot for ESW-66	Each	2
INSH-7	Hinged Cover for ESW-INS	Each	6/24
ESW66-P38	Replacement Knob	Each	1







EWS-SERIES